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2017 MSPAC EMAIL CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

Mrs. Louise Klarr – Chair     Mrs. Ann Conklin 
Email: gunnlou@aol.com     Email:  AConklin@mrpaonline.org 
 
Mr. Christopher Tracy     Mr. Chris Graham 
Email: ctracy@honigman.com     Email:  grahamz@umich.edu 
 
Ms. Chris Crumbaugh – Co-Chair    Mr. Jefferson Gray 
Email:  Ccrumbaugh.nrc@gmail.com   Email:  jeff.gray@noaa.gov 
  
Ms. Mary Pitcher      Mr. Mike Foote 
Email: maryjoanpitcher@gmail.com    Email:  footemr@comcast.net 
 
Mr. Robert Hoffmeyer     Mr. Jim Bradley 
Email:  wildernessbob@comcast.net    adaptski@gmail.com 
 
Mr. Jim Hendricks 
Email:  jfh2@comcast.net 
 
Ms. Julie Clark 
Email:  Julie@traversetrails.org 
 
Mr. Mike McDonald 
Email:  macmeridian@comcast.net 
 
Ms. Amy Trotter 
Email:  atrotter@mucc.org 
 
Mr. Tom Bailey 
Email:  bailey@landtrust.org 
 
 

 


